2026 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
POLICE OFFICERS’ ASSOCIATION (POA) ~ 4/10 SHIFT SCHEDULE

HOLIDAYS DATE DAYS BANKED HOURS
Floating Holidays (2) 20
New Year’s Day 01/01/2026 Thursday
Martin Luther King Jr Day 01/19/2026 Monday Per POA MOU, “Holiday Bank” Shift Employees
Presidents’ Day 02/16/2026 Monday Section: Employees assigned to shifts other
Cesar Chavez Day 03/30/2026 Monday than normal business hours, shall have the
Memorial Day 05/25/2026 Monday option of receiving the holiday hours worked as
Independence Day 07/04/2026 Saturday cash payment at their straight time rate for
Labor Day 09/07/2026 Monday each holiday as it occurs, other than floating
Veterans Day 11/11/2026 Wednesday holiday time, or may elect to bank the holiday
Thanksgiving Day 11/26/2026 Thursday hours as the holiday occurs, other than floating
Christmas Eve 12/24/2026 Thursday holiaay time.
Christmas Day 12/25/2026 Friday
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